3 1 1,50,000 1,50,000 3,00,000

9 2 4,50,000 4,50,000 9,00,000

12 6,00,000 6,00,000 12,00,000

Total Magic Income in Zone -10  Rs.12,00,000 

PERMANENT EXIT FROM MAGIC INCOME

TOTAL MAGIC INCOME OF 10 ZONES

You can achieved a Total Magic Income in 10 Zones of  up to Rs. 11,64,900

i.e Rupees.Eleven Lakhs Sixty Four Thousand Nine Hundred in your 

Payout Wallet-(MONEY WALLET) - Subject to Rebirth from the Rebirth Wallet (RB Wallet) 

Income till 10th ZONE.

PERMANENT EXIT FROM  MAGIC INCOME  

You can also achieve a Total Magic Income in 10 Zones of  Rs. 6,00,000

i.e Rupees.Six Lakhs in your RB Wallet (Rebirth WALLET) - Subject to Rebirth from RB Wallet